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Women / XS / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MiaRose Tuifua533
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.675 9.6009.350 37.675
8T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Gigi Odom531
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.700 9.2259.175 37.600
2 1 8T 5T 2 

2 

Jessica Tang582
West Valley

9.350 9.600 9.2259.300 37.475
3 3 5 5T 3 

3 

Jordyn Quiro521
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.375 9.2009.425 37.200
6 5 2 7 4 

4 

Ryann Abad628
Peninsula

9.625 8.925 9.3009.175 37.025
1 13 8T 2 5 

5 

Nyla Ramoso454
Titans

9.300 9.475 9.0758.950 36.800
4 4 12 8* 6T

6T

Gabriela Rodriguez409
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.150 9.250 9.0759.325 36.800
7 9 4 8* 6T

6T

Anika Espinoza620
Peninsula

8.650 9.350 9.2759.450 36.725
12 6T 1 3T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Gagea493
West Coast

9.275 9.275 9.0509.050 36.650
5 8 11 11 9 

9 

April Wang525
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.900 9.2759.250 36.475
8T 14 6T 3T 10 

10 

Nicole Stasiowski457
Titans

8.800 9.150 9.0759.250 36.275
11 11 6T 8T 11 

11 

Lilly LaFournaise564
CSC Race

9.050 9.225 8.7759.100 36.150
8T 10 10 12 12 

12 

Mira Pinto557
CSC Great Oaks

8.500 9.350 8.7008.875 35.425
13 6T 13 13 13 

13 

Annie Koruga500
Demaray's

8.300 9.050 8.5258.600 34.475
14 12 14 14 14 

14 
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